
Nevada-Utah Conference Regional Ministries 

40 Days of Prayers and Devotions 

January 2 – February 10, 2022 

“Dealing Effectively with Adversity” 
 

 

 

Zoom Meeting ID: 86712554420 / https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86712554420 / Tel.: 346-248-7799# OR 867-125-54420#   
Saturday at 5:00 p.m. PST/6:00 p.m. MT  Sunday – Tuesday, Thursday & Friday 7:00 p.m. PST/8:00 p.m. MT 

HOW DO YOU FACE ADVERSITY? 

Day 1 Sunday January 2 Pastor Oneil Madden Abundant Life/Living Water 

Day 2 Monday January 3 Pastor Neat Randriamialison Sparks 

Day 3 Tuesday  January 4 Pastor Donald McLeod New Life 

PACIFIC UNION 10 DAYS OF PRAYER 
Day 4 Wednesday January 5 Dr. Bradford Newton, President Pacific Union Conference 

Day 5 Thursday January 6 Elder Velino A. Salazar, President Southern California Conference 

Day 6 Friday January 7 Elder Ed Keyes, President Arizona Conference 

Day 7 Saturday January 8 Dr. Joy Fehr, President La Sierra University 

Day 8 Sunday  January 9 Elder Ralph Watts III, President Hawaii Conference 

Day 9 Monday  January 10 Dr. Marc Woodson, President Northern California Conference 

Day 10 Tuesday January 11 Elder Carlos Camacho, President Nevada-Utah Conference 

Day 11 Wednesday January 12 Dr. Ralph Trecartin, President Pacific Union College 

Day 12 Thursday January 13 Elder Dan Serns, President Central California Conference 

Day 13 Friday January 14 Pastor Joey Oh  Loma Linda University Church 

FACING ADVERSITY IN YOUR FAMILY 

Day 14 Saturday January 15 Pastor Peter Neri NUC Prayer Director 

Day 15 Sunday  January 16 Pastor Oneil Madden Abundant Life/Living Water 

Day 16 Monday January 17 Pastor Chad Dickens Salt Lake Central/TKM 

Day 17 Tuesday January 18 Pastor Donald McLeod New Life 

Day 18 Wednesday January 19 Pastor Cornell Williams Three Angels 

Day 19 Thursday January 20 Pastor Neat Randriamialison Sparks 

Day 20 Friday January 21 Elder Brenton Henderson Abundant Life/Living Water 

FACING ADVERSITY IN THE CHURCH 
Day 21 Saturday January 22 Pastor Chad Dickens Salt Lake Central/TKM 

Day 22 Sunday January 23 Pastor Donald McLeod New Life 

Day 23 Monday January 24 Pastor Pedro Pozo NUC Church Plant Director 

Day 24 Tuesday January 25 Elder Josh Becket Sparks 

Day 25 Wednesday January 26 Pastor Oneil Madden Abundant Life/Living Water 

Day 26 Thursday January 27 Pastor Joseph Cadiz Fil-Am 

Day 27 Friday January 28 Pastor Donald McLeod New Life 

FACING ADVERSITY AT WORK 
Day 28 Saturday January 29 Elder Carlos Camacho, President Nevada-Utah Conference 

Day 29 Sunday January 30 Pastor Neat Randriamialison Sparks 

Day 30 Monday January 31 Dr. Eileen White Abundant Life/Living Water 

Day 31 Tuesday February 1 Pastor Chad Dickens Salt Lake Central/TKM 

Day 32 Wednesday February 2 Pastor Ryan Johnson Paradise 

Day 33 Thursday February 3 Pastor Darriel Hoy ORCM 

FACING ADVERSITY AT SCHOOL 
Day 34 Friday February 4 Pastor Neat Randriamialison Sparks 

Day 35 Saturday February 5 Elder Edwidge Belcourt Living Water Fellowship 

Day 36 Sunday  February 6 Pastor Chad Dickens Salt Lake Central/TKM 

Day 37 Monday  February 7 Pastor Donald McLeod New Life 

Day 38 Tuesday February 8 Pastor Cornell Williams Three Angels 

Day 39 Wednesday February 9 Pastor Neat Randriamialison Sparks 

Day 40 Thursday February 10 Pastor Oneil Madden Abundant Life 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86712554420

